
Monday, September 4 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

Tuesday, September 5 

Cheeseburger 

Steamed Broccoli or Carrots 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Wednesday, September 6 

Meaty Cheese Nachos 

Corn or Refried Beans 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Thursday, September 7 

Rib A Que 

Coleslaw or Seasoned Fries 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Friday, September 8 

Spicy Chicken Sandwich 

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries or Green Beans 

Fresh Fruit or Canned Fruit 

Featured Specials of the Day 

 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  
free and reduced-price meals in our district: 

Breakfast 

$1.00 $2.35 
Lunch 

BREWSTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DIS-

TRICT CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 

Available Daily 

Me nus  for Se pte m be r 

Freshly Baked Cookies 

Nachos W/Cheese Sauce  

(meat optional)  

Meat Lover’s Pizza 

 

Sub & Salad Station 

Meatball, Steak, & Fajita Chicken 

PYT (Pick your Topping) 
 

 

Students must choose 

 1 or 2 fruits 

Students must choose 1 or 2 vegetables 

 

LF Milk Served Daily 

Southampton High School 
This institution is an equal opportunity 
provider. Menus are subject to change. 



Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, September 11 

Corn Dogs 

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries or Baked beans 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Tuesday, September 12 

Meatball Sub 

Garden Salad, Cucumber Cup, W/Dressing 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Wednesday, September 13 

Smoked Polish Sausage 

Green Peppers & Onions 

French Fries or Green Beans 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 

 

Thursday, September 14 

Bar B Que W/Bun 

Coleslaw or Tomato Wedges 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Friday, September 15 

Cheese Quesadillas W/Marinara Sauce 

Corn or Carrots 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 

 

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, September 25 

Fish Sticks W/Roll 

Sweet Potato Fries or Kale 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Tuesday, September 26 

Popcorn Chicken 

Broccoli or Sweet Potatoes 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Wednesday, September 27 

Chili Cheese Dog 

Baked Beans or French Fries 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Thursday, September 28 

Salisbury Steak W/Roll 

Mashed Potatoes or Green Beans 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 

Friday, September 29 

Pizza 

Garden Salad or Corn 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, September 18 

Chicken Nuggets/Roll 

French Fries or Cherry Tomato Cup 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Tuesday, September 19 

Chicken Fajita Wrap 

Black Beans or Corn 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Wednesday, September 20 

Chicken Tenders W/Roll 

Tater Tots or Glazed Carrots 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Thursday, September 21 

Baked Ziti W/Garlic Toast 

Green Beans or Garden Salad 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 
 

Friday, September 22 

Cheeseburger 

Baked Beans or French Fries 

Canned Fruit or Fresh Fruit 

BREAKFAST MENU 
Week 1 & 3 

Monday - Mini Pancakes 
Tuesday - French Toast 

Wednesday - Blueberry Muffins 
Thursday - Honey Bun 

Friday - Poptarts 
Week 2 & 4 

Monday - Banana Bread 
Tuesday - Sausage Biscuits 

Wednesday - Pancake Wrap 
Thursday - Breakfast Pizza 

Friday - Cereal 
 

Milk and Juice offered Daily! 
Student must choose 1 or 2 vegetables 

Student must choose 1 fruit 
Menu subject to change due to availability. 


